
1.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Authorized Signature Authorized Signature

$99,150.00

DateDate

/      / /      /

Proposed Total

J&H Waterstop Utilities Inc.

Jason Laurenza
City of Green Cove Springs

Scott Jorgensen

PO Box 740925
Orange City, FL 32774

P: (386) 851-2411     F: (386) 851-2466

www.jhwui.com

052522SJ-1

Project Address: Lamonte St & St. John's Ave

321 Walnut Street

PROPOSAL
Project Name:

Proposal Date:

Jason Laurenza

Green Cove Springs, FL 32043

St. John's Ave

City, State, Zip:

Wednesday, May 25, 2022

Proposal #

Contact:

Phone:

There is no handling of contaminated, hazardous, or unsuitable materials included in this proposal. If any is required, it will be at an additional cost.

TOTAL

City. State, Zip:

Address:

Prepared for:

Qualifications & Exclusions

UNIT PRICE

City of Green Cove Springs

Green Cove Springs, FL 32043

Cell:

Email: jlaurenza@greencovesprings.com

There are no bonds included in this proposal.  If any are required, they will be at an additional cost.

Scope of Work
CIPP 18" Sewer Lines

LF $85.00

There are no permits included in this proposal.  If any are required, they will be at an additional cost.

$89,250.00

All Quantities listed below are estimates and if Units are increased JHWUI will bill accordingly.

UOMQTYDESCRIPTION

There is no testing included in this proposal. If any is required, it will be at an additional cost.

CIPP 18" Clay Sewer Pipe from P.S. #4 to MH #4-7 1050

Reinstate Service Laterals

Mobilization

8

1

EA

EA

$300.00

$7,500.00

$2,400.00

$7,500.00

Page 1 of 1 5:49 PM, 5/25/2022


