PROPOSAL

Crea	JHWUI ting New Standards

PO Box 740925

Orange City, FL 32774
P: (386) 851-2411 F: (386) 851-2466
www.jhwui.com

Project Name:	St. John's Ave
---------------	----------------

Project Address: Lamonte St & St. John's Ave
City, State, Zip: Green Cove Springs, FL 32043

Proposal Date: Wednesday, May 25, 2022

Proposal # 052522SJ-1

Prepared for: City of Green Cove Springs Contact: Jason Laurenza

Address: **321 Walnut Street**Phone:
Cell:

City. State, Zip: Green Cove Springs, FL 32043 Email: jlaurenza@greencovesprings.com

Scope of Work

1. CIPP 18" Sewer Lines

Qualifications & Exclusions

- 1. There are no bonds included in this proposal. If any are required, they will be at an additional cost.
- 2. There is no handling of contaminated, hazardous, or unsuitable materials included in this proposal. If any is required, it will be at an additional cost.
- 3. There are no permits included in this proposal. If any are required, they will be at an additional cost.
- **4.** There is no testing included in this proposal. If any is required, it will be at an additional cost.
- 5. All Quantities listed below are estimates and if Units are increased JHWUI will bill accordingly.

DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
CIPP 18" Clay Sewer Pipe from P.S. #4 to MH #4-7	1050	LF	\$85.00	\$89,250.00
Reinstate Service Laterals	8	EA	\$300.00	\$2,400.00
				-
Mobilization	1	EA	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
				-
			Proposed Total	\$99,150.00

Scott Jorgensen		Jason Laurenza	
J&H Waterstop Utilities Inc.	_	City of Green Cove Springs	
	/ /		/ /
Authorized Signature	Date	Authorized Signature	Date

Page 1 of 1 5:49 PM, 5/25/2022